HAZARDOUS LOCATIONS
KELE • www.kele.com USA 901-937-4900 • International 901-382-6084
INTRINSICALLY SAFE DIFFERENTIAL PRESSURE TRANSMITTER
152S SERIES
DESCRIPTION
The 152S Series Intrinsically Safe Differential
Pressure Transmitter monitors differential pressure in
an explosive environment. The 152S Series has a 4-20

152S
WIRING
ORDERING INFORMATION
Related Products
MTL7206 Intrinsic safety barrier
BVA-5 Bypass valve assembly
PT Steam pigtail syphon
FM
APPROVED
MODEL DESCRIPTION RANGE psig (kPa)
152S-P015 4-20 mA Differential Pressure Transmitter 0-1.5 (0-10.3)
152S-P030 4-20 mA Differential Pressure Transmitter 0-3.0 (0-20.7)
152S-P060 4-20 mA Differential Pressure Transmitter 0-6.0 (0-41.4)
152S-P110 4-20 mA Differential Pressure Transmitter 0-10.0 (0-68.9)
152S-P115 4-20 mA Differential Pressure Transmitter 0-15.0 (0-103)
152S-P130 4-20 mA Differential Pressure Transmitter 0-30.0 (0-207)
152S-P160 4-20 mA Differential Pressure Transmitter 0-60.0 (0-414)
152S-P210 4-20 mA Differential Pressure Transmitter 0-100 (0-689)
152S-P230 4-20 mA Differential Pressure Transmitter 0-300 (0-2068)
SPECIFICATIONS